
2021 Yunca Junior Tour Of Southland U13 Boys
Stage 3 Classification
9 October 2021

Sponsor: Creation Signs
Organiser: Cycling Southland Inc
No of km: 17
Average speed of winner: 34.0 kmh

Place Bib Surname, name Time Gap Bonus Penalty

Page 1Page 1

1   160 PAINE, Carter 30'00" 00:05
2   171 BOYS, Benson @ 16" 00:04
3   161 KEAST, Oliver @ 1'10" 00:03
4   164 GRIEVE, Daniel @ 1'38" 00:02
5   173 MCIVOR, Oskar @ 2'14" 00:01
6   168 TURNBULL, Flynn @ 2'16"
7   172 THREADGALL, Sean @ 4'36"
8   162 WATSON, Marshall @ 4'39"
9   170 GOOD, Oscar @ 4'50"

10   163 WATTS, Aiden @ 6'01"
11   165 SHAYLER, Benjie @ 6'46"
12   166 GOUGH, Cooper @ 7'06"
13   167 BORRIE, Alex @ 14'10"

Number of starters: 13
Riders dropping out: 0

Commissaires Panel



2021 Yunca Junior Tour Of Southland U13 Boys
General Classification (Stage 3)
9 October 2021

Organiser: Cycling Southland Inc

Place Bib Surname, name Time Gap
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1 160 PAINE, Carter 51'56"
2 171 BOYS, Benson @ 1'24"
3 161 KEAST, Oliver @ 1'26"
4 164 GRIEVE, Daniel @ 2'32"
5 168 TURNBULL, Flynn @ 2'53"
6 173 MCIVOR, Oskar @ 3'07"
7 172 THREADGALL, Sean @ 5'58"
8 162 WATSON, Marshall @ 8'16"
9 163 WATTS, Aiden @ 8'35"

10 170 GOOD, Oscar @ 8'59"
11 166 GOUGH, Cooper @ 9'52"
12 165 SHAYLER, Benjie @ 11'08"
13 167 BORRIE, Alex @ 17'50"

Commissaires Panel



2021 Yunca Junior Tour Of Southland U13 Boys
Sprint Classification (Stage 3)
9 October 2021

Organiser: Cycling Southland Inc

Place Bib Surname, name Points
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1   160 PAINE, Carter 14
2   171 BOYS, Benson 5
3   161 KEAST, Oliver 5
4   168 TURNBULL, Flynn 4

Commissaires Panel



2021 Yunca Junior Tour Of Southland U13 Boys
KOM Classification (Stage 3)
9 October 2021

Organiser: Cycling Southland Inc

Place Bib Surname, name Points
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1   160 PAINE, Carter 4
2   171 BOYS, Benson 2
3   164 GRIEVE, Daniel 1
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